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This Calendar is fully editable and set for easy printing.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com

	◄ Dec 2028
	January  2029
	Feb 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 New Year's Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 Martin Luther King

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 Inauguration Day


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:



Created with WinCalendar Calendar Creator for Word and Excel
►	For more layouts (60+), colors and for calendars with holidays download WinCalendar Calendar Maker.
► 	You can also import Google Calendar, Yahoo, Outlook & Ical data onto created calendars. 


	◄ Jan 2029
	February  2029
	Mar 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 Groundhog Day

	3 


	4 Super Bowl

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 Valentine's Day

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 Presidents Day

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	Notes:





	◄ Feb 2029
	March  2029
	Apr 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 Int'l. Women's Day

	9 

	10 


	11 Daylight Saving Begins

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 Saint Patrick's Day


	18 

	19 

	20 Spring Begins (Northern Hemisphere)

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 World Tuberculosis Day


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 Good Friday

	31 






	◄ Mar 2029
	April  2029
	May 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Easter

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 Tax Day (Taxes Due)

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 Earth Day

	23 

	24 

	25 Administrative Professionals

	26 

	27 Arbor Day

	28 


	29 

	30 

	Notes:





	◄ Apr 2029
	May  2029
	Jun 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 Cinco De Mayo


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 Mother's Day

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 Armed Forces Day


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 Memorial Day

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ May 2029
	June  2029
	Jul 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 Flag Day

	15 

	16 


	17 Father's Day

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Summer Solstice

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 






	◄ Jun 2029
	July  2029
	Aug 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Canada Day

	2 

	3 

	4 Independence Day

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 World Hepatitis Day


	29 

	30 Int'l. Friendship Day

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Jul 2029
	August  2029
	Sep 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:





	◄ Aug 2029
	September  2029
	Oct 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 Labor Day

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 Patriot Day

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	Notes:





	◄ Sep 2029
	October  2029
	Nov 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 Columbus Day

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 Halloween

	Notes:


More Calendars with US Holidays from WinCalendar: 2030, PDF Calendar, Excel Calendar, Calendar with Holidays


	◄ Oct 2029
	November  2029
	Dec 2029 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 Daylight Saving Time Ends

	5 

	6 Election Day

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 Veterans Day

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 Great American Smokeout

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 Thanksgiving Day

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:





	◄ Nov 2029
	December  2029
	Jan 2030 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 Christmas

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	Notes:





US Holidays and notable dates for 2029.  Holiday list includes popular religious & festive days.






This Calendar was made with WinCalendar Calendar Maker                                                                                                 More Calendars with US Holidays: 2029 Calendar with Holidays, 2030 Calendar with Holidays
Jan 1	New Year's Day
Jan 1	Solemnity of Mary
Jan 6	Epiphany
Jan 7	Orthodox Christmas
Jan 11	Human Trafficking Awareness
Jan 14	Orthodox New Year
Jan 15	Martin Luther King
Jan 16	Ramadan (start)
Jan 20	Inauguration Day
Jan 27	International Day of Commemoration in Memory of the Victims of the Holocaust
Jan 31	Tu Bishvat
Feb 2	Groundhog Day
Feb 2	National Wear Red Day
Feb 4	Super Bowl
Feb 4	World Cancer Day
Feb 7	National Signing day
Feb 11	Lailatul Qadr
Feb 13	Chinese New Year
Feb 13	Mardi Gras
Feb 13	Ramadan (end)
Feb 13	Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Day)
Feb 13	World Radio Day
Feb 14	Ash Wednesday
Feb 14	Eid al Fitr
Feb 14	International Condom Day
Feb 14	Valentine's Day
Feb 19	Presidents Day
Feb 21	International Mother Language Day
Feb 22	National Margarita Day
Mar 1	Purim (Start)
Mar 1	Zero Discrimination Day
Mar 3	World Wildlife Day
Mar 8	International Women's Day
Mar 8	World Kidney Day
Mar 11	Daylight Saving Time Begins
Mar 14	Pi Day
Mar 17	Saint Patrick's Day
Mar 19	St Joseph
Mar 20	International day of happiness
Mar 20	Spring Begins (Northern Hemisphere)
Mar 21	International Day of Forests
Mar 21	World Poetry Day
Mar 22	World Water Day
Mar 23	National Puppy Day
Mar 24	World Tuberculosis Day
Mar 25	Palm Sunday
Mar 29	Holy Thursday
Mar 30	Good Friday
Mar 30	National Doctors' Day
Mar 31	Cesar Chavez Day
Mar 31	Passover (Start)
Apr 1	April Fool's Day
Apr 1	Easter
Apr 2	World Autism Awareness Day
Apr 6	International Day of Sport for Development and Peace
Apr 6	National Tartan Day (National holiday for Scottish Americans)
Apr 7	World Health Day
Apr 8	Divine Mercy Sunday
Apr 8	MTV Movie Awards
Apr 10	National Siblings day
Apr 12	Holocaust Remembrance Day
Apr 16	Tax Day (Taxes Due)
Apr 18	Yom HaZikaron (Israel)
Apr 19	Yom HaAtzma'ut (Israel)
Apr 21	Record Store Day
Apr 22	Earth Day
Apr 22	Hajj (start)
Apr 23	Day of Arafat
Apr 23	English Language Day
Apr 24	Eid al Adha
Apr 25	Administrative Professionals' Day
Apr 25	World Malaria Day
Apr 27	Arbor Day
Apr 29	Day of Remembrance for all Victims of Chemical Warfare
Apr 29	Duke Ellington Day
Apr 30	International Jazz Day
May 1	May Day
May 1	World Lyme Day
May 3	Lag B'Omer
May 3	National Day of Prayer
May 3	St James TL / St Philip
May 3	World Press Freedom Day
May 5	Cinco De Mayo
May 5	Kentucky Derby
May 8	National Teacher Day
May 10	Ascension
May 13	Mother's Day
May 19	Armed Forces Day
May 20	Pentecost
May 20	Shavuot (Start)
May 22	International Day for Biological Diversity
May 24	National Brother Day
May 27	Trinity Sunday
May 28	Memorial Day
May 28	National Burger Day
May 31	Corpus Christi
May 31	World No Tobacco Day
Jun 1	National Doughnut Day
Jun 8	National Bestfriend day
Jun 8	World Oceans Day
Jun 14	Flag Day
Jun 17	Father's Day
Jun 18	International Picnic Day
Jun 19	Juneteenth
Jun 20	World Refugee Day
Jun 21	International Yoga Day
Jun 21	Summer Solstice
Jun 23	International Widows' Day
Jun 24	St John the Baptist
Jun 26	International Day against Drug Abuse and Illicit Trafficking
Jun 29	St Peters
Jul 1	Canada Day
Jul 3	St Thomas
Jul 4	Independence Day
Jul 11	World Population Day
Jul 14	Bastille Day (France)
Jul 15	National Ice Cream Day
Jul 18	Nelson Mandela International Day
Jul 22	Parents' Day
Jul 22	Tisha B'Av
Jul 23	National Hot Dog Day
Jul 24	Mawlid Un Nabi
Jul 24	National Tequila Day
Jul 25	St James TG
Jul 28	World Hepatitis Day
Jul 29	National Lasagna Day
Jul 30	International Friendship Day
Jul 30	National Cheesecake Day
Jul 30	World Day against Trafficking in Persons
Aug 3	International Beer Day
Aug 5	National Sister Day
Aug 9	International Day of the World's Indigenous Peoples
Aug 12	International Youth Day
Aug 13	International Left-Handers Day
Aug 15	Assumption of Mary
Aug 19	National Aviation Day
Aug 19	World Humanitarian Day
Aug 24	St Bartholomew
Aug 26	National Dog Day
Aug 29	International Day against Nuclear Tests
Sep 1	Selichot
Sep 3	Labor Day
Sep 5	International Day of Charity
Sep 8	International Literacy Day
Sep 9	Grandparents Day
Sep 9	Rosh Hashana (Start)
Sep 11	Patriot Day
Sep 15	International Day of Democracy
Sep 17	Constitution Day
Sep 18	National Cheeseburger Day
Sep 19	Yom Kippur
Sep 21	International Day of Peace
Sep 21	St Matthew
Sep 22	World Rhino Day
Sep 23	Sukkot (Start)
Oct 1	International Coffee Day
Oct 1	Shemini Atzeret
Oct 1	World Vegetarian Day
Oct 2	Simchat Torah
Oct 6	German-American Day
Oct 8	Columbus Day
Oct 9	Leif Erikson Day
Oct 10	World Mental Health Day
Oct 11	International Day of the Girl
Oct 16	World Food Day
Oct 18	St Luke
Oct 22	National Nut Day
Oct 24	United Nations Day
Oct 28	National Chocolate day
Oct 28	St Simon / St Jude
Oct 29	National Cat Day
Oct 31	Halloween
Nov 1	All Saints Day
Nov 4	Daylight Saving Time Ends
Nov 6	Election Day
Nov 10	World Science Day for Peace and Development
Nov 11	Veterans Day
Nov 12	National Pizza Day
Nov 14	World Diabetes Day
Nov 15	Great American Smokeout
Nov 16	International Day for Tolerance
Nov 17	National UnFriend Day
Nov 19	World Philosophy Day
Nov 19	World Toilet Day
Nov 20	Universal Children's Day
Nov 21	World Television Day
Nov 22	Thanksgiving Day
Nov 23	Black Friday
Nov 24	Small Business Saturday
Nov 26	Cyber Monday
Nov 27	Giving Tuesday
Nov 30	St Andrew
Dec 1	Hanukkah (Start)
Dec 1	World AIDS Day
Dec 2	International Day for the Abolition of Slavery
Dec 7	Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day
Dec 8	Immaculate Conception
Dec 9	International Anti-Corruption Day
Dec 10	Green Monday
Dec 10	Human Rights Day
Dec 18	International Migrants Day
Dec 22	Super Saturday
Dec 25	Christmas
Dec 26	Kwanzaa (Start)


